Brand
Lenovo
Dell
Dell
APC
Dell
Dell
HP
Dell
APC
Dell
HP
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Lenovo
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell

Model

Thinkcentre M900

Optiplex 7010
Precision 490
Smart-Ups 1500
Monitor 22"
Dimension 8400

LaserJet 600 m601

Optiplex GX270
Smart-Ups 1500
Optiplex 790

Compaq Pro 6300

Precision T5500
Optiplex 7010
Monitor 22"
Monitor 22"
Monitor 22"
Monitor 22"
Monitor 22"
Monitor 22"
Monitor 22"
Monitor 22"
Optiplex 760
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
ThinkPad
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11

Asset Tag
16353
14067
12474

n/a

n/a

n/a

13687
13940
13642
14648

13050

17037
16478
n/a
16697
16676
16625
n/a
17388
17084
16702
14735
16632
16651
17361
17103
16913
16449
17411
n/a

S/N
PCOKZPJ8
4HS4BY1
217D1D1
AS0137132941

6T8C461
CNDCG7POLO
HWH3331
AS0618331839
7QVONS1
MXL32014XQ
DOY20R1
GDLCN22

6P49SK1
6ZPB2D2
8NJB2D2
218B2D2
n/a
7QQ2KD2
JQ9B2D2
6V9B2D2
HSQ2KD2
8C9B2D2
JMQB2D2
GVQ2KD2
LRO37R1Y
Bv9B2D2
JT9B2D2
8Y5B2D2
JoQB2D2
GJS3KD2
BY7B2D2
FBPB2D2
30SH2D2



Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
imac
Dell
Lenovo
Dell
iPad
Lenovo
IPad
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft

Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
imac

Axim

ThinkPad

Axim

Mini

m710q

IPad Air 2
Surface RT
Surface RT
Surface RT

N/A

16988
15425
17149
16705
16649
17095
16969
16842
17021
17354
17302
16644
17284
16405
16534
16555
17578
17383
16714
16761
17368
16855
17544
17157
17158
17239
17116
16791
16682
16753
16908
16919
16920
13971
12316

12318
10910
17767
16118
14200

14250

2QPB2D2
D216B52
JUNB2D2
56V2KD2
JS9B2D2
3vVQB2D2
GBNB2D2
1DD3KD2
HMPB2D2
7JDB2D2
FJCB2D2
7X9B2D2
G463KD2
5T8B2D2
4SPB2D2
64NB2D2
2963KD2
CYCB2D2
DNQ2KD2
HQQ2KD2
4JCB2D2
32G3KD2
6763KD2
3JNB2D2
C663KD2
4DF2KD2
C1DB2D2
H4SH2D2
HX9B2D2
B1V2KD2
1DG3KD2
8XR3KD2
6YR3KD2
c02kxj53ffyv

Ir-035nbx

frikf5saf193
MJ064V6E
dmpg5au4k10
N/A

N/A



Microsoft Surface RT 14240

Microsoft Surface RT 14157

Microsoft Surface RT 14287

Microsoft Surface RT 14274

Microsoft Surface RT 14251

Microsoft Surface RT 14249

Microsoft Surface RT 14284

Microsoft Surface RT 14270

Microsoft Surface RT 14180

Microsoft Surface RT N/A

Microsoft Surface RT 14283

Microsoft Surface RT N/A

Microsoft Surface RT 14262

Microsoft Surface RT 14252

Microsoft Surface RT 14210

Microsoft Surface RT N/A

Microsoft Surface RT N/A

Microsoft Surface RT 14288

Microsoft Surface RT 14246

Microsoft Surface RT 14207

Microsoft Surface RT N/A

Microsoft Surface RT 14254

Microsoft Surface RT 14279

Microsoft Surface RT 14244

Microsoft Surface RT N/A

Microsoft Surface RT 14230

Apple iPad Air 2 N/A F5RLMZD9DFHW

Apple iPad 14355 F5RLM42ZDFHW

Lenovo Thinkpad Yoga 11e 14638 LR-0367JU

Dell Monitor 22"

Casio XJ-M140 N/A B912ABAE41

IBM 43P Model 140 10014 10-59851

Dell Monitor 19"

Promethian PRM-20AV1(S) N/A 69Y05884

Promethian PRM-20AV1(S) N/A 69806023

Promethian PRM-20AV1(S) N/A 69Y05828

Brother MFC-740 N/A U61278E7J720798

Dell PP04x 12794 1Z0OXKH1

Dell Latitude E6520 13674 34FQ3R1

Dell Latitude E7250 16179 B2PWR72

Dell Latitude E6510 13219 BV7F1M1
Server 11638 10-0F84A

Dell Optiplex 7010 14043 D1K58Y1



Dell laptop 13587 35T02Q1

Dell laptop N/A 1YSR8F1

IPad A1395 14354 F5RLN54JDFHW
HP Compagq 8000 N/A MXL0290338

HP Compagq 8000 N/A MXL0211D9C
HP Compagq 8000 N/A 2UA0200B2Y
dell Chromebook 11 17492 5473KD2

Dell Xps 14061 n/a

Lenovo Thinkpad 14639 LR0O367JY

Dell Xps 14062 n/a

Dell laptop 12790 8MGSJH1

Dell 6400 12922 JZGQSJ1

IPad A1395 N/A F5RLN3NDFHW
Dell D630 12782 JWBJGH1
Hitachi Color Camera N/A 110706
Hitachi Color Camera N/A 110707
HP Pavilion 525¢ N/A DD210A
Optimus AMP N/a N/A

Dell Latitude E6520 N/A N/A

Apple iMac N/A W88241BJX86
Dell Monitor 17"

Dell Monitor 17"

Dell Monitor 17"

Dell Monitor 17"

Dell Monitor 17"

Dell Monitor 17"

Dell Monitor 17"

Dell Monitor 17"

Dell Monitor 17"

Dell Monitor 17"

Dell Monitor 17"

Dell Monitor 17"

Dell Latitude D630 N/A 3L5JFD1

Apple iPad 16288 FOFTC3RWHLF9
Dell Chromebook 11 17019 CKPB2D2

Dell Chromebook 11 17312 6JL3KD2

Dell Chromebook 11 17242 13G2KD2

Dell Monitor 21"

Dell Monitor 21"

Dell Monitor 21"

Dell Monitor 21"

Dell Monitor 21"



Toshiba

e Studio 350

Canon i mage runner3300
Panasonic DA-AR20d-PUR
Panasonic Work 10 1520

HP printer

Promethean board
Promethean board
Promethean board
Promethean board
Promethean board
Promethean board
Promethean board
Promethean board
Promethean board
Promethean board
Promethean board
Promethean board

Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell

Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11
Chromebook 11

n/a

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

12058

11946

14790
14798
15128
14857
14796
17712
14905
17377
14829
14924

15152
14830

17729
14851

14861

10794131
CUP48C00140
n/a
S5 P 8L B 56899

8RWLZ22
5271222
3R79J42
6T7LZ22
287L722
cb4d8h2
G46LZ722
B15B2D2
3BXLZ22
8H5LZ22
DJYLZ22
1L69J42
CP7LZ22
7271222
2hrc8h2
6X7LZ22
8TJDLD2
JZ7L222
N/A

N/A



